CO-CREATE
Co-creative cooperation in the field of culture and heritage 2ol EFrasmus+

Program

13.00

13.05

14.00

14.45

15.15

16.30

17.00

Co-create

Multiplier event
Friday 24" of Januar 2020 at 13 pm.
Vartov, meetingroom 2. floor
Farvergade 27D
1463 Kgbenhavn K

Welcome
By Bente von Schindel, president of DFKS

About the project
Presentation of the project idea and innovative value of co-creation
By Bente von Schindel, president

What has been done to cultivate and strengthen co-creation in munici-
palities?

How do you create a knowledge forum that will serve as a community for volun-
tary actors, companies, associations, employees and managers?

By Helle Bertram, special culture consultant, Guldborgsund Municipality

Coffee, tea and cake

Workshops - cooperation or co-creation?

Based on the cultural policy in the municipalities the current and future coopera-
tive opportunities and forms of cultural life in the cultural policy in the municipal-
ities are discussed.

e Workshop 1: KSD office 3. floor
e Workshop 2: Meeting-room 2. floor

Plenum

Thanks for today!

D-F-K-S
Det Frivillige Kulturelle Samrad, DFKS
Farvergade 27d, 3.

1463 Kgbenhavn K
T.+452964 7040
www.dfks.dk
dfks@dfks.dk



