

## **Co-create**

Multiplier event
Friday 24<sup>th</sup> of Januar 2020 at 13 pm.
Vartov, meetingroom 2. floor
Farvergade 27D
1463 København K

## Program

13.00	Welcome By Bente von Schindel, president of DFKS
13.05	About the project Presentation of the project idea and innovative value of co-creation By Bente von Schindel, president
14.00	What has been done to cultivate and strengthen co-creation in municipalities?  How do you create a knowledge forum that will serve as a community for voluntary actors, companies, associations, employees and managers?  By Helle Bertram, special culture consultant, Guldborgsund Municipality
14.45	Coffee, tea and cake
15.15	Workshops - cooperation or co-creation?  Based on the cultural policy in the municipalities the current and future cooperative opportunities and forms of cultural life in the cultural policy in the municipalities are discussed.  • Workshop 1: KSD office 3. floor  • Workshop 2: Meeting-room 2. floor
16.30	Plenum
17.00	Thanks for today!

## D.F.K.S

Det Frivillige Kulturelle Samråd, DFKS Farvergade 27d, 3. 1463 København K T. +45 29 64 70 40 www.dfks.dk dfks@dfks.dk